Fall 2017 MiT Information Events
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thur. Sept. 21	6-7 pm information workshop Olympia Timberland Regional Library meeting room,
	313 8th Avenue, Olympia

Wed. Oct. 4	3-5 pm information workshop Sem 2 E 3123 Evergreen Olympia campus
Mon. Oct. 16	6-7:30 pm information workshop Room 104 at Evergreen Tacoma campus, 1210 6th Avenue

Wed. Oct. 18	11 am-3 pm Graduate School Fair, Library Lobby 2nd Floor, Olympia campus
Mon. Oct. 30	3-5 pm information workshop Sem 2 E 3123 Olympia campus
Wed. Nov. 8	6-7 pm information workshop Olympia Timberland Regional Library meeting room,
313 8th Avenue, Olympia	
Wed. Nov. 15	3-5 pm information workshop Sem 2 E 3123 Olympia campus
Wed. Nov. 29	4-6 pm MiT Advisor available at Academic Fair, CRC, Olympia campus
Mon. Dec. 4	3-5 pm information workshop Sem 2 E 3123 Olympia campus
Tues. Dec. 5	2-6 pm Half hour advising appointments with MiT advisor Maggie Foran, Room 114 at Tacoma campus, 1210 6th Avenue, preschedule by emailing foranm@evergreen.edu


